5175383 P			orida Depar	it of Corporations rtment of t Corporations		ac505	
			bage and use it a on the top and bot				
	·		·	243138 3)))			
	Note: DC		H17000243 EFRESH/RELO/ ag so will generat			om this page.	
	ar	Division of Fax Number Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number the email adda	Corporations : (850)617-6 e : REGISTEREE ber : I201000006 : (888)705-7 : (888)705-7 : (888)705-7 press for this busilings. Enter o	6380 D AGENT ^I COLUT 062 7274 7274 vsiness entit	IONS INC y to be used fo		NEOEIVE -
Nac	hQ 5 2017	T	nt			IT SEP 14 AH 9: 27	FILED

_

İ

85

è

;

09/14/17 01:53PM PDT Registered Agent Solutions, inc. -> Florida SOS 06176383 Pg 3/4

	COVER LETTER
TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	CT: TRUBRIDGE OF OHIO, INC.
	Name of Corporation MENT NUMBER: F14000004111
The end	elosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.
	MARGOT MULLIN
	Name of Contact Person Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. Firm/Company
	1701 Directors Blvd, Ste 300
	Austin, TX 78744
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please call:

at

MARGOT MULLIN

Name of Contact Person

888 705-7274 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section į. **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (03/12)

24

θ

FL

09/14/17 01:53PM PDT Registered Agent Solutions, inc. -> Florida SOS 06176383 Pg 4/4

FI STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED A BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS **DR**

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of OHIO in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	- CANTON	ОН	TREET SUITE 3000 44720	
3. The mailir	ng address (if differen	it):		
4. Date of inc	corporation/qualificat	ion: 09/29/2014	4 Document number: F	14000004111
	and street address of partment of State: (If		red agent and registered office or signed)	n file with the
	NRAI SERVI	CES, INC.		<u> </u>
	1200 SOUTH	PINE ISLAN	D ROAD	
	PLANTATIO	N, FL 33324	.);	SEP F
6. The name (if changed		the new registered	agent (if changed) and /or regist	
	Registered A	Agent Solution	is, Inc.	9
		laza Dr., Suite		
			NOT acceptable	
	Tallahassee	, FL 32301		
The street ad as changed w		·	reet address of the business offic	ce of its registered agent,
	dress of its registere vill be identical.	d office and the str	reet address of the business offic pted by its board of directors or a notified in writing of the chang	
Such change authorized by /s/ LAWRI	Idress of its registere vill be identical. was authorized by ro y the board, or the co ENCE LUNDGREN	d office and the str esolution duly ado prporation has beer	pted by its board of directors or i notified in writing of the chang LAWRENCE LUNDO	by an officer so ge. GREN chief administrative of
Such change authorized by /s/ LAWRE	Idress of its registere vill be identical. was authorized by re y the board, or the co ENCE LUNDGREM	d office and the str esolution duly ado orporation has beer	pted by its board of directors or a notified in writing of the chang	by an officer so gc. BREN CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OF re and title
Such change authorized by /s/ LAWRE	Idress of its registere vill be identical. was authorized by re y the board, or the co ENCE LUNDGREM	d office and the str esolution duly ado orporation has beer	pted by its board of directors or notified in writing of the chang LAWRENCE LUNDO Printed or typed nan	by an officer so gc. BREN CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OF re and title
Such change authorized by /s/ LAWRE Sig l hereby acco f further agr performance agent. Or, if hereby confi	Idress of its registere vill be identical. was authorized by re y the board, or the co ENCE LUNDGREN nature of an officer or direct ept the appointment of ee to comply with the of my duties, and 1 of my duties, and she rem that the corporate signature of Registered Age	d office and the str esolution duly ado proporation has been v as registered agen as registered agen as registered agen for all a straight a ang filed merely to on has been notifie	need by its board of directors or notified in writing of the change LAWRENCE LUNDO Printed or typed name t and agree to act in this capaci statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligation of my p reflect a change in the registere ed in writing of this change.	by an officer so gc. BREN CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OF re and title
Such change authorized by /s/ LAWRE Sig I hereby acco performance agent. Or, if hereby confi-	Idress of its registere vill be identical. was authorized by re y the board, or the co ENCE LUNDGREN ENCE LUNDGREN Entry of an officer or direct ept the appointment of my duties, and for of my duties, and for this document is ber rm that the forporate	d office and the str esolution duly ado orporation has been N as registered agent or familiar with an ing filed merely to ion has been notifie	nted by its board of directors or notified in writing of the chang LAWRENCE LUNDO Printed or typed nan t and agree to act in this capaci statutes relative to the proper an ad accept the obligation of my p reflect a change in the registere ed in writing of this change. 05/31/2017	by an officer so gc. BREN CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OF re and title

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

CR2E045 (03/12)